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Henry ButcherAssets Auctioneers Sdn Bhd

Mr Kok Seng Hoe

No. 25, Jalan Yap Ah Shak
Off Jalan Dang Wangi,
50300 Kuala Lumpur

012-3808722
03-26942212

03-26941261
auction@henrybutcher.com.my
Property Auction House Sdn Bhd
Mr Danny Loh or Mr KH Wong
No.1-3, 1st Floor,

Jalan Ampang,

50450 Kuala Lumpur
012-2369138

019-2220063

03-20702226

03-20729557

main@auctions.com.my

Ng Chan Mau & Co

Ms Mary Joe, Mr Foong Chon Wai or Puan Ros

Unit No.B-6-3, 6th Floor Block B,
Megan Avenue II,

No.12, Jalan Yap Kwan Seng,
50450 Kuala Lumpur

03-21623333
03-21632222

03-21623233
03-21629298

ngchanmau@ngchanmau.com

Ehsan Auctioneers Sdn Bhd



Contact Person

Mr Abdul Hamid PV or Ms Najuwah Raduwan

Suite C-20-3A, Level 20, Blck C,
Megan Avenue II, No. 12,
Jalan Yap Kwan Seng,

Address 50450 Kuala Lumpur
019-2114101

Phone 03-21616649

Fax 03-21616648

Email najuwah@ehsanauctioneers.com

Auctioneer Leong Auctioneer Agency

Contact Person

Mr Leong Wye Hoong

Suite 12.03, 12th Floor,
PJ Tower, Amcorp Trade Centre,
No.18, Jalan Persiaran Barat,

Address 46050, Petaling Jaya, Selangor.
019-3305757

Phone 03-79583795

Fax 03-79578795

Email Leongauc@gmail.com

Disclaimer

Prospective bidders are advised to conduct and rely on their own searches, inquiries, investigations
and verification on the accuracy and correctness of the particulars and information provided and seek
professional advice prior to bidding or purchasing the property at the auction. Hong Leong Bank
Berhad and Hong Leong Islamic Bank Berhad shall not incur any liability for any losses and/or
damages arising from reliance of the information contained herein.

Hong Leong Bank Berhad and Hong Leong Islamic Bank Berhad reserves the right to withdraw any
property listed herein, postpone and/or call-off the auction sale at any time without prior notice and
without having to provide any reasons or grounds whatsoever. Hong Leong Bank Berhad and Hong
Leong Islamic Bank Berhad shall not be held responsible for such withdrawal.



