Contact Us

Hong Leong Bank Berhad	
Email	auction@hlbb.hongleong.com.my
Auctionee	Henry ButcherAssets Auctioneers Sdn Bhd
Contact Person	Mr Kok Seng Hoe
Address	No. 25, Jalan Yap Ah Shak Off Jalan Dang Wangi, 50300 Kuala Lumpur
Phone	012-3808722 03-26942212
Fax	03-26941261
Email	auction@henrybutcher.com.my
Auctioneer	Property Auction House Sdn Bhd
Contact Person	Mr Danny Loh or Mr KH Wong
Address	No.1-3, 1st Floor, Jalan Ampang, 50450 Kuala Lumpur
Phone	012-2369138 019-2220063 03-20702226
Fax	03-20729557
Email	main@auctions.com.my
Auctioneer	Ng Chan Mau & Co
Contact Person	Ms Mary Joe, Mr Foong Chon Wai or Puan Ros
Address	Unit No.B-6-3, 6th Floor Block B, Megan Avenue II, No.12, Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala Lumpur
Phone	03-21623333 03-21632222
Fax	03-21623233 03-21629298
Email	ngchanmau@ngchanmau.com
Auctioneer	Ehsan Auctioneers Sdn Bhd

Contact Person	Mr Abdul Hamid PV or Ms Najuwah Raduwan
Address	Suite C-20-3A, Level 20, Blck C, Megan Avenue II, No. 12, Jalan Yap Kwan Seng, 50450 Kuala Lumpur
Phone	019-2114101 03-21616649
Fax	03-21616648
Email	najuwah@ehsanauctioneers.com
Auctioneer	Leong Auctioneer Agency
Contact Person	Mr Leong Wye Hoong
Address	Suite 12.03, 12th Floor, PJ Tower, Amcorp Trade Centre, No.18, Jalan Persiaran Barat, 46050, Petaling Jaya, Selangor.
Phone	019-3305757 03-79583795
Fax	03-79578795
Email	Leongauc@gmail.com

Disclaimer

Prospective bidders are advised to conduct and rely on their own searches, inquiries, investigations and verification on the accuracy and correctness of the particulars and information provided and seek professional advice prior to bidding or purchasing the property at the auction. Hong Leong Bank Berhad and Hong Leong Islamic Bank Berhad shall not incur any liability for any losses and/or damages arising from reliance of the information contained herein.

Hong Leong Bank Berhad and Hong Leong Islamic Bank Berhad reserves the right to withdraw any property listed herein, postpone and/or call-off the auction sale at any time without prior notice and without having to provide any reasons or grounds whatsoever. Hong Leong Bank Berhad and Hong Leong Islamic Bank Berhad shall not be held responsible for such withdrawal.